SUBMITTAL DATA ELECTRIC INFRARED SPACE HEATERS
LSBAH-0M-1018 (DRP)
SUBMITTED BY:
JOB TITLE:
ADDRESS:
CITY:
STATE:                                          ZIP:
DATE:
ENGINEER:
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE:
CONTRACTOR:
PHONE #:
ADDRESS:
CITY:
STATE:                                                ZIP:
PHONE:
PHONE:
BAH SERIES MEDIUM-WAVE
Qty. Model Number
Overall
Length Volts kW Watts Amps Phase BTU’s Ship Weight
BAH-18-A-05 18" 120 0.5 500 4.2 Single 1,700 8 lbs (3.6 kg)
BAH-25-A-10 25" 120 1.0 1,000 8.3 Single 3,400 10 lbs (4.5 kg)
BAH-25-B-10 25" 208 1.0 1,000 4.8 Single 3,400 10 lbs (4.5 kg)
BAH-25-C-10 25" 240 1.0 1,000 4.2 Single 3,400 10 lbs (4.5 kg)
BAH-35-A-172 35" 120 1.7 1,750 14.0 Single 5,900 13 lbs (5.9 kg)
BAH-35-B-172 35" 208 1.7 1,750 8.3 Single 5,900 13 lbs (5.9 kg)
BAH-35-C-172 35" 240 1.7 1,750 7.0 Single 5,900 13 lbs (5.9 kg)
BAH-45-B-252 45" 208 2.5 2,500 12.0 Single 8,500 16 lbs (7.3 kg)
BAH-45-C-252 45" 240 2.5 2,500 10.0 Single 8,500 16 lbs (7.3 kg)
BAH-60-B-301,2 60" 208 3.0 3,000 14.0 Single 10,200 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
BAH-60-C-301,2 60" 240 3.0 3,000 12.0 Single 10,200 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
BAH-60-C-401,2 60" 240 4.0 4,000 16.5 Single 13,500 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
BAH-60-D-401 60" 575 4.0 4,000 7.0 Single 13,500 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
1 Truckline Only, 2 Stocked unit.
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR:
Product Specs
Parts Support

further information on the terms and
conditions.
2
FIELD DATA
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
BOTTOM VIEW SIDE VIEW
A
MODEL
NUMBER
DIM A
 INCHES (mm)
DIM B
INCHES (mm)
DIM C
INCHES (mm)
BAH-18 18 (457) 6.75 (172) 6.375 (163)
BAH-25 25 (635) 6.75 (172) 6.375 (163)
BAH-35 35 (889) 6.75 (172) 6.375 (163)
BAH-45 45 (1143) 6.75 (172) 6.375 (163)
BAH-60 60 (1524) 6.75 (172) 6.375 (163)
B C
Junction
Box
Install Level